DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 89.65

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 102.46

VALUE SURCHARGE 39.97

OTHER CHARGES 30.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 270.00

DISCOUNT -537.91

TOTAL FREIGHT 943.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 169.74

GRAND TOTAL 1113.00
Rupees : One Thousand  One Hundred Thirteen   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

COIMBATORE RAMANATHAPURAM (CBRM)

MADURAI PUDUR (MDPR)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. B/O-2595 VALUE 79941.00

E-Waybill No 511937872458

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :